
LUNCH PRICES 

Elementary Schools 

Item 

Type "A" Lunch (Students) 

Type "A" Lunch (Adults) 

Milk: White (Student) 
Chocolate (Student) 
Skim (Student) 

White (Adult) 
Chocolate (Adult) 
Sk,im (Adult) 

REDUCED PRICE LUNCH 

Dated: 
August 24, ·. 1987 

( 

Price 

$1 • 10 

1.60 

.20 

.20 

.20 

.25 

.25 

.25 

.40 

SCHEDULE E 



LUNCH PRICES 

High School and Franklin School 

Item 

Type "A" Lunch (Students) 

Type "A" Lunch (Adults) 

Sandwiches: Cheese 

Soup: 

Salads: 

Ice Cream 

Pies & Cakes 

Peanut Butter 

Meat - Regular 

Meat - Deluxe 

cup 

Bowl 

Fruit Salad ("A" Lunch) 
Student 

Fruit Salad ("A" Lunch) 
Adult 

Small 

Small with Cheese 

Tuna/Egg Salad 

Student 

Adult 

Jello and/or Fruit 

Milk: White (Student) 
Chocolate (Student) 
Skim (Student) 

White (Adult) 
Chocolate (Adult) 
Skim (Adult) 

REDUCED PRICE LUNCH 

Dated: 
August 24, 1987 

Price 

$1 • 15 

1.60 

.95 

.95 

1.00 

1.15 

.45 

.55 

1.15 

1.60 

.95 

1.00 

1. 15 

1.60 

.45 

.50 

.45 

.20 

.20 

.20 

.25 

.25 

.25 

.40 



Dated: 

ALA CARTE PRICES 

High School and Franklin School 

Item 

Tuna Salad Bowl 

Cottage Cheese Bowl 

Cottage Cheese with 

Egg Salad Bowl 

Vegetables in Bowl 

French Fries 

Carrot Salad 

Tuna Sandwich 

Egg Salad Sandwich 

Turkey Sandwich 

Hamburgers 
Student 
Adult 

Hot Dog 
Student 
Adult 

Pizza 
Student 
Adult 

Chicken Nuggets 
Student 
Adult 

Steak Sandwich 
Student 
Adult 

Pretzels 

Fruit 

"A" Lunch Combination Sandwich with 
Fruit and/or Milk 

Student 
Adult 

"A" Lunch Egg/Tuna Sandwich or Platter 
with Fruit and/or Milk 

Student 
Adult 

"A" Lunch Cottage Cheese and Fruit 
Plates with Milk 

Student 
Adult 

"A" Lunch Tossed Salad with Cheese 
Fruit and/or Milk 

Student 
Adult· 

"A" Lunch Peanut Butter & Jelly with 
Fruit and/or Milk - Student 

"A" Lunch Cheese Sandwich with Fruit 
·and/or Milk - Student 

August 24, 1987 

Price 

$ .95 

.75 

.95 

.80 

.35 

.60 

.55 

1.05 

1.05 

1.05 

1.00 
1.10 

.95 
1.05 

.95 
1.05 

.90 
1.00 

1.05 
1. 15 

.35 

1. 15 
1.60 

1.15 
1.60 

1 • 15 
1.60 

1. 15 
1.60 

1. 15 

1. 15 


