LUNCH PRICES

Elementary Schools

<u>Item</u>	•		Price
Type "A"	Lunch (Stu	dents)	\$1.10
Type "A"	Lunch (Adu	lts)	1.60
Milk:	White	(Student)	.20
	Chocolate	(Student)	. 20
	Skim	(Student)	.20
	White	(Adult)	. 25
	Chocolate	(Adult)	. 25
	Skim	(Adult)	. 25
REDUCED	PRICE LUNCH		.40

Dated:

August 24, 1987

LUNCH PRICES

High School and Franklin School

<u>Item</u>			Price
Type "A" Lunch (Students)			\$1.15
Type "A" Lunch (Adults)			1.60
Sandwiches:	Cheese		.95
	Peanut Butter		.95
	Meat - Regula	ar	1.00
	Meat - Deluxe		1.15
Soup:	Cup		. 45
	Bowl		.55
Salads:	Fruit Salad Student	("A" Lunch)	1.15
	Fruit Salad Adult	("A" Lunch)	1.60
	Small		.95
	Small with Ch	neese	1.00
Tuna/Egg Salad		ad	
	Student		1.15
	Adult		1.60
Ice Cream			.45
Pies & Cakes			.50
Jello and/or	Fruit		.45
Milk:	White Chocolate Skim	(Student) (Student) (Student)	.20 .20 .20
	White Chocolate Skim	(Adult) (Adult) (Adult)	.25 .25 .25
REDUCED PRICE LUNCH			.40

Dated:

August 24, 1987

ALA CARTE PRICES

High School and Franklin School

High School and Franklin Schoo	<u>1</u>
<u>Item</u>	Price
Tuna Salad Bowl	\$.95
Cottage Cheese Bowl	.75
Cottage Cheese with Fruit	.95
Egg Salad Bowl	.80
Vegetables in Bowl	.35
French Fries	.60
Carrot Salad	.55
Tuna Sandwich	1.05
Egg Salad Sandwich	1.05
Turkey Sandwich	1.05
Hamburgers Student Adult	1.00 1.10
Hot Dog Student Adult	.95 1.05
Pizza Student Adult	.95 1.05
Chicken Nuggets Student Adult	.90 1.00
Steak Sandwich Student Adult	1.05 1.15
Pretzels	.35
"A" Lunch Combination Sandwich with Fruit and/or Milk Student	
Adult	1.15 1.60
"A" Lunch Egg/Tuna Sandwich or Platter with Fruit and/or Milk	
Student Adult	1.15 1.60
"A" Lunch Cottage Cheese and Fruit Plates with Milk Student	4.4=
Adult	1.15 1.60
"A" Lunch Tossed Salad with Cheese Fruit and/or Milk Student Adult	1.15 1.60
"A" Lunch Peanut Butter & Jelly with Fruit and/or Milk - Student	1.60
"A" Lunch Cheese Sandwich with Fruit and/or Milk - Student	1.15
	1.15

Dated: August 24, 1987